
2/19/2020 SPEAK -All Abilities 5K

www.sjtiming.com/Speak17.html 1/4

South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

ALL ABILITIES 5K
Voorhees NJ April 8th 2017

 
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1    82 Mike Wollfe         M    35 VOORHEES     NJ   18:23   18:25  5:56    MALE Winner     1/26   M  
    2    90 Kayla James         F    14 VOORHEES     NJ   19:58   19:58  6:26   FEMALE Winner    1/32   F  
    3    88 Tim Van Aken        M    41 VOORHEES     NJ   20:19   20:21  6:33     2nd Male       2/26   M  
    4    63 Jessica Rosetti     F    35 ATCO         NJ   21:05   21:07  6:48    2nd Female      2/32   F  
    5    41 Beth Greenwood      F    34 VOORHEES     NJ   21:21   21:23  6:53    3rd Female      3/32   F  

     
    6    81 Joe Tantani         M    59 HADDONFIELD  NJ   21:57   21:59  7:05     3rd Male       3/26   M  
    7    67 John Shea           M    53 BERLIN       NJ   23:23   23:24  7:32   1/2    M50-59    4/26   M  
    8    62 Guy Romaniello      M    62 VOORHEES     NJ   24:13   24:16  7:49   1/2    M60-69    5/26   M  
    9    42 Tony Harmon         M    35 PHILADELPHIA PA   23:56   24:19  7:50   1/2    M30-39    6/26   M  
   10    48 Lauren McCole       F    26 THOROFARE    NJ   24:24   24:39  7:56   1/11   F20-29    4/32   F  

    
   11    10 Daniel Bresticker   M    25 CONSHOHOCKEN PA   24:25   24:40  7:57   1/5    M20-29    7/26   M  
   12    72 Patrick Stewart     M    43 VOORHEES     NJ   24:53   25:01  8:03   1/5    M40-49    8/26   M  
   13    39 Jen Goldman         F    29 LAFAYETTE HI PA   24:52   25:08  8:06   2/11   F20-29    5/32   F  
   14    83 Jessika Briggs      F    33 VOORHEES     NJ   25:08   25:12  8:07   1/4    F30-39    6/32   F  
   15    47 Jess Markus         F    35 VOORHEES     NJ   25:35   25:37  8:15   2/4    F30-39    7/32   F  

    
   16    84 Julie Brown         F    51 VOORHEES     NJ   26:15   26:17  8:28   1/1    F50-59    8/32   F  
   17    89 Makenzie James      F    11 VOORHEES     NJ   26:54   26:56  8:40   1/1    F14&UND   9/32   F  
   18    98 Fred Schmidt        M    23 VOORHEES     NJ   27:22   27:27  8:50   2/5    M20-29    9/26   M  
   19    16 Stephanie Callaghan F    27 VOORHEES     NJ   27:23   27:27  8:50   3/11   F20-29   10/32   F  
   20    70 Timothy Smith       M    49 VOORHEES     NJ   27:07   27:32  8:52   2/5    M40-49   10/26   M  

    
   21    76 Lauren Waite        F    48 RIVERTON     NJ   27:28   27:34  8:53   1/10   F40-49   11/32   F  
   22    80 Bob Young           M    66 MARLTON      NJ   28:02   28:04  9:02   2/2    M60-69   11/26   M  
   23    69 Risa Shiroff        F    44 MARLTON      NJ   28:39   28:41  9:14   2/10   F40-49   12/32   F  
   24    68 Dane Shiroff        M     9 MARLTON      NJ   28:40   28:41  9:14   1/5    M14&UND  12/26   M  
   25    46 Marvin MacK         M    57 BLACKWOOD    NJ   28:56   29:02  9:21   2/2    M50-59   13/26   M  

    
   26    78 Lonnie Williams     M    48 CLEMENTON    NJ   29:05   29:09  9:23   3/5    M40-49   14/26   M  
   27    37 Ayoka Francis       F    28 MARLTON      NJ   29:58   30:02  9:40   4/11   F20-29   13/32   F  
   28    14 Alex Burdeshaw      M    23 CHERRY HILL  NJ   30:15   30:19  9:46   3/5    M20-29   15/26   M  
   29    40 Marisa Greenberg    F    44 VOORHEES     NJ   30:26   30:28  9:49   3/10   F40-49   14/32   F  
   30    61 Miranda Ripken      F    22 CHERRY HILL  NJ   31:03   31:07 10:01   5/11   F20-29   15/32   F  

    
   31    86 Billy Valentino     M    15 SICKLERVILLE NJ   31:04   32:20 10:25   1/2    M15-19   16/26   M  
   32    66 Sarah Schuessler    F    30 PHILADELPHIA PA   32:27   32:46 10:33   3/4    F30-39   16/32   F  
   33    64 Rocco Rosetti       M    35 ATCO         NJ   32:34   32:49 10:34   2/2    M30-39   17/26   M  
   34    92 Michael Cona Jr     M    13 VOORHEES     NJ   32:50   32:50 10:35   2/5    M14&UND  18/26   M  
   35    50 Alexandra Poporad   F    29 PHILADELPHIA PA   33:22   33:41 10:51   6/11   F20-29   17/32   F  

    
   36    79 Michelle Zuccarelli F    47 CLEMENTON    NJ   33:45   33:49 10:53   4/10   F40-49   18/32   F  
   37    91 Michael Cona        M    43 VOORHEES     NJ   33:52   34:01 10:57   4/5    M40-49   19/26   M  
   38    77 Ann Warsing         F    75 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   34:44   34:49 11:13   1/1    F70+     19/32   F  
   39    87 Kate Gillespie      F    60 VOORHEES     NJ   34:51   34:58 11:16   1/1    F60-69   20/32   F  
   40    73 Stephanie Swasey    F    28 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   35:23   35:27 11:25   7/11   F20-29   21/32   F  

    
   41    45 Jenna Legoskey      F    28 PINE HILL    NJ   35:24   35:28 11:25   8/11   F20-29   22/32   F  
   42    85 John Maffei         M    19 VOORHEES     NJ   36:26   36:31 11:46   2/2    M15-19   20/26   M  
   43     6 Debbie Anderson     F    46 SOMERDALE    NJ   37:33   37:37 12:07   5/10   F40-49   23/32   F  
   44    93 Gage Gonter         M    07 VOORHEES     NJ   38:22   38:42 12:28   3/5    M14&UND  21/26   M  
   45    94 Michelle Nacito     F    40 VOORHEES     NJ   38:13   38:42 12:28   6/10   F40-49   24/32   F  

    
   46    35 Dominic Cosenza     M    10 VOORHEES     NJ   38:24   38:45 12:29   4/5    M14&UND  22/26   M  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4CzVh0QvW_I&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com/
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   47    43 Stephanie Hartman   F    39 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   38:46   39:05 12:35   4/4    F30-39   25/32   F  
   48    44 Lekesha Hill        F    46 LAWNSIDE     NJ   40:09   40:15 12:58   7/10   F40-49   26/32   F  
   49    96 Ali Manisun         F    25 VOORHEES     NJ   39:58   40:16 12:58   9/11   F20-29   27/32   F  
  50    97 Arka Mullel         M    25 VOORHEES     NJ   39:59   40:16 12:58   4/5    M20-29   23/26   M 

 

  
 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51    75 Lindsay Valentino   F    27 VOORHEES     NJ   41:32   41:39 13:25  10/11   F20-29   28/32   F  
   52    74 Carmine Valentino   M    28 VOORHEES     NJ   41:33   41:41 13:25   5/5    M20-29   24/26   M  
   53     8 Melissa Benn        F    44 CHERRY HILL  NJ   42:41   42:47 13:46   8/10   F40-49   29/32   F  
   54    71 Mara Steele         F    49 MARLTON      NJ   42:42   42:47 13:47   9/10   F40-49   30/32   F  
   55    20 Caitlyn Cook        F    28 ROBBINSVILLE NJ   42:49   43:04 13:52  11/11   F20-29   31/32   F  
   56   101 Kelly Cosenza       F    43 VOORHEES     NJ   42:54   43:19 13:57  10/10   F40-49   32/32   F  
   57    34 Dom Cosenza         M    42 VOORHEES     NJ   42:50   43:20 13:57   5/5    M40-49   25/26   M  
   58    21 Aiden Cosenza       M     8 VOORHEES     NJ   43:00   43:20 13:57   5/5    M14&UND  26/26   M  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1     1    82 Mike Wollfe         35 VOORHEES     NJ   18:23   18:25  
    2     3    88 Tim Van Aken        41 VOORHEES     NJ   20:19   20:21  
    3     6    81 Joe Tantani         59 HADDONFIELD  NJ   21:57   21:59  
    4     7    67 John Shea           53 BERLIN       NJ   23:23   23:24  
    5     8    62 Guy Romaniello      62 VOORHEES     NJ   24:13   24:16  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1     2    90 Kayla James         14 VOORHEES     NJ   19:58   19:58  
    2     4    63 Jessica Rosetti     35 ATCO         NJ   21:05   21:07  
    3     5    41 Beth Greenwood      34 VOORHEES     NJ   21:21   21:23  
    4    10    48 Lauren McCole       26 THOROFARE    NJ   24:24   24:39  
    5    13    39 Jen Goldman         29 LAFAYETTE HI PA   24:52   25:08  

 

 
 

AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (1 WINNER) 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun         
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    24    68 Dane Shiroff          9 MARLTON      NJ   28:40   28:41  
    2    34    92 Michael Cona Jr      13 VOORHEES     NJ   32:50   32:50  
    3    44    93 Gage Gonter          07 VOORHEES     NJ   38:22   38:42  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun         
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===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    17    89 Makenzie James       11 VOORHEES     NJ   26:54   26:56  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    31    86 Billy Valentino      15 SICKLERVILLE NJ   31:04   32:20  
    2    42    85 John Maffei          19 VOORHEES     NJ   36:26   36:31  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    11    10 Daniel Bresticker    25 CONSHOHOCKEN PA   24:25   24:40  
    2    18    98 Fred Schmidt         23 VOORHEES     NJ   27:22   27:27  
    3    28    14 Alex Burdeshaw       23 CHERRY HILL  NJ   30:15   30:19  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    10    48 Lauren McCole        26 THOROFARE    NJ   24:24   24:39  
    2    13    39 Jen Goldman          29 LAFAYETTE HI PA   24:52   25:08  
    3    19    16 Stephanie Callaghan  27 VOORHEES     NJ   27:23   27:27  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1     9    42 Tony Harmon          35 PHILADELPHIA PA   23:56   24:19  
    2    33    64 Rocco Rosetti        35 ATCO         NJ   32:34   32:49  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    14    83 Jessika Briggs       33 VOORHEES     NJ   25:08   25:12  
    2    15    47 Jess Markus          35 VOORHEES     NJ   25:35   25:37  
    3    32    66 Sarah Schuessler     30 PHILADELPHIA PA   32:27   32:46  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    12    72 Patrick Stewart      43 VOORHEES     NJ   24:53   25:01  
    2    20    70 Timothy Smith        49 VOORHEES     NJ   27:07   27:32  
    3    26    78 Lonnie Williams      48 CLEMENTON    NJ   29:05   29:09  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    21    76 Lauren Waite         48 RIVERTON     NJ   27:28   27:34  
    2    23    69 Risa Shiroff         44 MARLTON      NJ   28:39   28:41  
    3    29    40 Marisa Greenberg     44 VOORHEES     NJ   30:26   30:28  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1     7    67 John Shea            53 BERLIN       NJ   23:23   23:24  
    2    25    46 Marvin MacK          57 BLACKWOOD    NJ   28:56   29:02  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    16    84 Julie Brown          51 VOORHEES     NJ   26:15   26:17  
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MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1     8    62 Guy Romaniello       62 VOORHEES     NJ   24:13   24:16  
    2    22    80 Bob Young            66 MARLTON      NJ   28:02   28:04  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (1 WINNER) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    39    87 Kate Gillespie       60 VOORHEES     NJ   34:51   34:58  

 
                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (1 WINNER) 

 
Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun         
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= =======  
    1    38    77 Ann Warsing          75 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   34:44   34:49  

 
 

       
    


